Company

FORM 31


Company
FIRE EXTINGUISHER INSPECTION

DATE:_________   LOCATION/RIG:_____________________________

COMMITTEE MEMBER:___________________ EXPRESS ENERGY SUPERVISOR:_____________________

( - O.K.     X – Needs attention

FIRE STATIONS

	INSPECTION ITEM
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Located according to station bill?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mounted safely?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Accessible?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fully charged?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pull pin in place?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Breakaway plastic latch in place?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Is extinguisher rusted?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Is extinguisher damaged?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Housekeeping?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Annual inspection?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monthly inspection?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Item passed?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Item failed?
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


COMMENTS:____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

NOTE: This form shall be filled out on a monthly basis and kept on file at your facility/location/rig for review.  A copy should also be submitted to the  Safety Department.

